SURGICAL
Surgic Pro / VarioSurSurgic Pro / VarioSurg 3 / iS3 / iSD900900
PR-D935E Ver.2  16.06.NNNN
SYNERGY
IN IMPLANTOLOGY
Ultrasonic Bone Surgery SystemSurgical Micromotor System
Two linked surgical systems that use a single foot control.
A brand new approach to implant and surgical treatment.

•  Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
MODEL :  Surgic Pro OPT (230V)
ORDER CODE :  Y1003586
OPTIC
Contents :
•  Control Unit without data storage facility
•  SG70M Non-Optic Micromotor  •  FC-78 Foot Control
•  SG20 Handpiece (20:1 Reduction)
•  Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
MODEL : Surgic Pro NON-OPT (230V)
ORDER CODE : Y1003587
NON-OPTIC
COMPLETE SET WITH X-DSG20L
Contents :
•  Control Unit with data storage facility
•  SGL70M LED Micromotor
•  FC-78 Foot Control
•  X-DSG20L Optic Handpiece (20:1 Reduction)
•  Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
MODEL :  Surgic Pro+ OPT-D (230V)
ORDER CODE :  Y1003585
OPTIC
Control Unit with AHC
• Power Supply  : 230V 50/60 Hz
• Max. Pump Output  : 75 mL/min
• Programs  : 8 Programs / Implant Systems
• Dimensions  : W268 × D220 × H100 mm
• USB I/F  : 1 port (Surgic Pro+ Only)
• Built in Memory  : 100 min (Surgic Pro+ Only)
Micromotor
• Torque  : 5-80 Ncm
• Motor Speed  : 200~40,000 min-1
• Light Power  : over 32,000 LUX
  (LED Micromotor)
Foot Control
•  Foot Control Functions :
 Program Button, Speed Control Pedal
 Coolant Solution Flow Volume Button
 Forward / Reverse Button
Specifications :
COMPLETE SET
Contents :
•  Control Unit  •  LED Handpiece with 2m cord  •  FC-78 Foot Control  •  Sterilization Cassette  •  Handpiece Stand
•  Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
•  Basic H-S Kit (H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
COMPLETE SET WITHOUT FOOT CONTROL
Contents :
•  Control Unit  •  LED Handpiece with 2m cord  •  Sterilization Cassette  •  Handpiece Stand
•  Irrigation tube (5 pcs.) and other accessories
•  Basic H-S Kit (H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 and Tip holder)
MODEL :  VarioSurg3 (230V)  ORDER CODE :  Y1002726OPTIC
MODEL :  VarioSurg3 (230V) Non FT  ORDER CODE :  Y1002248OPTIC
Control Unit
• Frequency  : 28-32 kHz
• Power Supply  : 230V 50/60 Hz
• Irrigation Flow Rate  : 10~75 mL / min
• Programs  : SURG × 5, ENDO × 2, PERIO × 2
• Dimensions  : W265 × D220 × H100 mm
Specifications :
Su
rg
ic
 Pro
 V
a
rio
Su
rg
3
23     ︲     24SURGICAL
Handle Set  (Optional for Surgic Pro)
 (Optional for Surgic Pro)
 (Optional for Surgic Pro)
Easy to attach foot control handle. Hanger can easily be moved with
the foot control.
MODEL : Handle Set   ORDER CODE : Z1027001
Foot Control
••  Dimensions : W534 × D427 × H207 (mm)
Carrying Case
Carrying case for each component and accessory of Surgic Pro and VarioSurg3
MODEL : Carrying Case (Surgic Pro)   ORDER CODE : Y1001952
MODEL : Carrying Case (VarioSurg3)   ORDER CODE : Y1002768
•  Dimensions : W281 × D171.5 × H47 mm
Has dedicated compartments (with Surgic Pro) for micromotor with cable,
straight and contra-angle handpieces and (with VarioSurg3) for handpiece,
cord, tip replacement wrench and tipholders.
Sterilization Cassette
The Sterilization Cassette is designed for the safe processing and
storage of Surgic Pro / VarioSurg3 components.
MODEL : SG-CASE (Surgic Pro)   ORDER CODE : 20001348
MODEL : VA-SG-CASE (VarioSurg3)   ORDER CODE : 20001326
•  SG Link Stand  •  SG Link Cable
SG Link Set
(Surgic Pro × VarioSurg3)
MODEL :  VarioSurg3 Link set (E)   ORDER CODE :  Y1002729
iCart Duo
•  Dimensions : H101.65 cm  •  Weight : 16.5 kg
Install the control unit and accessories on the cart.
MODEL :  iCart Duo   ORDER CODE :  S9090

•  Cellular Glass Optics (X-DSG20L)  •  Double Sealing System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External and internal cooling (Kirschner/Meyer)
MODEL :  X-DSG20L  ORDER CODE :  C1068OPTIC
MODEL : X-DSG20  ORDER CODE : C1067NON-OPTIC
X-SG20L
•  20:1 Reduction  •  Max. Torque : 80 Ncm  •  Max. Speed : 2,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics  •  Double Sealing System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External and internal cooling (Kirschner/Meyer)
MODEL :  X-SG20L  ORDER CODE :  C1003OPTIC
SG20
•  20:1 Reduction  •  Max Torque : 80 Ncm  •  Max Speed : 2,000 min-1
•  Stainless Steel Body  •  Double Sealing System  •  Push Button Chuck
•  External and internal cooling (Kirschner/Meyer)
MODEL : SG20  ORDER CODE : C1010NON-OPTIC
SURGICAL HANDPIECES  CONTRA-ANGLE (INCREASING)
X-SG93L
Z-SG45L
•  1:3 Increasing  •  Max Speed : 120,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics (X-SG93L)  •  Clean Head System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External cooling  •  For FG burs (φ1.6)
MODEL :  X-SG93L  ORDER CODE :  C1004OPTIC
MODEL :  X-SG93   ORDER CODE :  C1007NON-OPTIC
•  1:3 Increasing  •  Max. Speed : 120,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURAGRIP
•  Cellular Glass Optics (Z-SG45L)  •  Clean Head System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External cooling  •  For FG burs (φ1.6, 20-25 mm)
•  Ceramic Bearings  •  Anti Heat System  •  DLC Coating
MODEL :  Z-SG45L  ORDER CODE :  C1107OPTIC
MODEL :  Z-SG45   ORDER CODE :  C1108NON-OPTIC
SURGICAL HANDPIECES  CONTRA-ANGLE ( DIRECT DRIVE )
X-SG25L
X-SG65L
•  1:1 Direct Drive  •  Max. Speed : 40,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics  •  Clean Head System
•  Push Button Chuck  •  External cooling   •  For CA burs (φ2.35)
MODEL :  X-SG25L  ORDER CODE :  C1011OPTIC
•  1:1 Direct Drive  •  Max Speed : 40,000 min-1
•  Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
•  Cellular Glass Optics  •  Clean Head System
•  External cooling  •  For HP burs (φ2.35)
MODEL :  X-SG65L  ORDER CODE :  H1009OPTIC
MODEL :  X-SG65   ORDER CODE :  H1038NON-OPTIC
Washable in thermodisinfector Autoclavable up to 135℃DURAGRIP Can be use up to 80 Ncm
SU
RG

SGO2-E  (17° Osillating)
MODEL : SGR-1
ORDER CODE : Y900072
••  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Pack of 10 blades
MODEL : SGR-3
ORDER CODE : Y900074
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Pack of 10 blades
MODEL : SGR-2
ORDER CODE : Y900073
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Pack of 10 blades
Blades for Oscillating
MODEL : SGO-1
ORDER CODE : H174034
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-3
ORDER CODE : H174031
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-2
ORDER CODE : H174044
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-4
ORDER CODE : H174041
•  Blade thickness 0.3 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-6
ORDER CODE : H174042
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Single blade
MODEL : SGO-5
ORDER CODE : H174032
•  Blade thickness 0.35 mm  •  Single blade
Blades for Sagittal
MODEL : SGT-1
ORDER CODE : Y900075